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DRIVER
BEHZINGA
JUCA

CHIP

WILLNE
ArthurTV
Emelia HARTFORD
lzzy HAMMOND
Khaby LAME
BROWNEY

Max KLYMENKO

BEHZINGA

Date: 15/02/2026

NAT
GBR
MEX
GBR
GBR
GBR
USA
GBR
ITA

NED
UKR

GBR

FoRMVAC,

ElVo
SESSIONS

Posted at:

FORMULA E

FORMULA E - EVO SESSIONS - QUALIFYING

TEAM

SENOR FROGS
QUICKSTARS
SENOR FROGS
SENOR FROGS
SENOR FROGS
QUICKSTARS
SENOR FROGS
QUICKSTARS
QUICKSTARS
QUICKSTARS

SENOR FROGS

CAR 8 - LAP 3 - DELETED DUE TO TRACK LIMITS

CAR 48 - LAPS 7 AND 9 - DELETED DUE TO TRACK LIMITS

CAR 14 - LAP 6 - DELETED DUE TO TRACK LIMITS
CAR 28 - LAP 7 - DELETED DUE TO TRACK LIMITS

Race Director:

Marek Hanaczewski

Series Partners:

CLASSIFICATION

CAR
DS E-TENSE FE25

Porsche 99X Electric WCG3

Jaguar |-Type 7
M12Electro

Jaguar I-Type 7
Porsche 99X Electric
Lola TOO1

NISSAN e-4ORCE 05
Porsche 99X Electric
Citroén Racing &-CX

FASTEST LAP

DS E-TENSE FE25

TIME
1:27.984
1:28.055
1:28.425
1:28.621
1:35.516
1:35.517
1:37.240
1:45.708
1:48.728
2:05.191

LAP TOTAL
9 9
8 8
8 9
6 8
7 7
5 7
7 8
7 7
5 7
6 6

1:27.984 on Lap 9

Timekeeper:
Antonio José Castillon

g

GAP
+0.071 +0.071
+0.441 +0.370
+0.637 +0.196
+7.532 +6.895
+7.533 +0.001
+9.256 +1.723

+17.724 +8.468
+20.744 +3.020
+37.207 +16.463

KPH
122.8
122.7
122.2
121.9
113.1
113.1
111.1
102.2

99.4
86.3

122.8 Kph



