



Doc No.

Date: 15/02/2026

Posted at:

FORMULA E

FORMULA E - EVO SESSIONS - QUALIFYING

CLASSIFICATION

POS	NO	DRIVER	NAT	TEAM	CAR	TIME	LAP	TOTAL	GAP	KPH
1	77	BEHZINGA	GBR	SEÑOR FROGS	DS E-TENSE FE25	1:27.984	9	9	-	122.8
2	28	JUCA	MEX	QUICKSTARS	Porsche 99X Electric WCG3	1:28.055	8	8	+0.071	122.7
3	165	CHIP	GBR	SEÑOR FROGS	Jaguar I-Type 7	1:28.425	8	9	+0.441	122.2
4	48	WILLNE	GBR	SEÑOR FROGS	M12Electro	1:28.621	6	8	+0.637	121.9
5	14	ArthurTV	GBR	SEÑOR FROGS	Jaguar I-Type 7	1:35.516	7	7	+7.532	113.1
6	51	Emelia HARTFORD	USA	QUICKSTARS	Porsche 99X Electric	1:35.517	5	7	+7.533	113.1
7	8	Izzy HAMMOND	GBR	SEÑOR FROGS	Lola T001	1:37.240	7	8	+9.256	111.1
8	23	Khaby LAME	ITA	QUICKSTARS	NISSAN e-4ORCE 05	1:45.708	7	7	+17.724	102.2
9	27	BROWNEY	NED	QUICKSTARS	Porsche 99X Electric	1:48.728	5	7	+20.744	99.4
10	7	Max KLYMENKO	UKR	QUICKSTARS	Citroën Racing ë-CX	2:05.191	6	6	+37.207	86.3

FASTEST LAP

77 BEHZINGA GBR SEÑOR FROGS DS E-TENSE FE25 1:27.984 on Lap 9 122.8 Kph

CAR 8 - LAP 3 - DELETED DUE TO TRACK LIMITS
CAR 48 - LAPS 7 AND 9 - DELETED DUE TO TRACK LIMITS
CAR 14 - LAP 6 - DELETED DUE TO TRACK LIMITS
CAR 28 - LAP 7 - DELETED DUE TO TRACK LIMITS

Race Director:
Marek Hanaczewski

Timekeeper:
Antonio José Castellón

Series Partners: